House of Commons



 $J \text{ANUARY} \ 2^{\text{ND}}$ - the Gentlemen, leo cavinder, submits the following resolution for consideration.

H. Res. 2

Α

RESOLUTION

to

adopt the Rules of the House of Commons and authorize the Clerk to make technical corrections to the Rules.

TABLE OF PROVISIONS.

E IT ENACTED by this House of Commons, in this present, assembled, and by the authority of the same, as follows:—

- Resolved, that the Rules of the House of Commons, as
- prepared by the Clerk, be adopted as the Rules for the 2
- 2022nd Assembly of the House. 3
- Resolved, that the Clerk is authorized to make technical 4
- corrections to the Rules of the House. 5

Speaker of the House Assenting